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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'45.89264 157,200  31    1'45.160F.1 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.160CARICASULO

    1'45.49821 156,697       0.338       0.338  29    1'45.498R.2 SUI BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.757KRUMMENACHER

    1'45.77716 156,388       0.208       0.546  34    1'45.706J.3 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'45.706CLUZEL

    1'46.41086 155,911       0.324       0.870  30    1'46.030A.4 ITA Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.030BADOVINI

    1'46.11132 155,905       0.004       0.874  33    1'46.034I.5 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.034VINALES

    1'46.10344 155,803       0.069       0.943  29    1'46.103L.6 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.109MAHIAS

    1'46.1423 155,746       0.039       0.982  21    1'46.142R.7 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'46.279DE ROSA

    1'46.81678 155,731       0.010       0.992  27    1'46.152H.8 JPN Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.152OKUBO

    1'46.38811 ESS 155,386       0.236       1.228  29    1'46.388K.9 GBR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'46.408SMITH

    1'46.52294 155,190       0.134       1.362  31    1'46.522C.10 FRA GMT94 YAMAHA Yamaha YZF R6     1'46.717PEROLARI

    1'46.57795 155,110       0.055       1.417  28    1'46.577J.11 FRA CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'47.050DANILO

    1'47.28384 154,154       0.661       2.078  30    1'47.238L.12 BEL Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.238CRESSON

    1'47.25856 154,126       0.020       2.098  35    1'47.258P.13 HUN CIA Landlord Insurance Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'47.702SEBESTYEN

    1'47.89371 153,863       0.183       2.281  32    1'47.441M.14 ESP H43 Team NOBBY TALASUR-BLUMAQ Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.441PONS

    1'47.79774 153,581       0.197       2.478  30    1'47.638J.15 NED MPM WILSport Racedays Honda CBR600RR     1'47.638VAN SIKKELERUS

    1'47.79047 153,365       0.152       2.630  30    1'47.790R.16 NED Team Hartog - Against Cancer Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'48.068HARTOG

    1'48.0514 153,271       0.066       2.696  27    1'47.856C.17 GER GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'47.856STANGE

    1'48.43231 153,140       0.092       2.788  35    1'47.948D.18 ESP MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'47.948VALLE

    1'49.47210 152,968       0.122       2.910  24    1'48.070N.19 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'48.070CALERO

    1'48.33822 152,960       0.005       2.915  31    1'48.075F.20 ITA MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'48.075FULIGNI

    1'48.75130 152,547       0.293       3.208  34    1'48.368G.21 NED EAB Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'48.368VAN STRAALEN

    1'48.5186 152,336       0.150       3.358  31    1'48.518M.22 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'48.720HERRERA

    1'52.35153 148,813       2.569       5.927  28    1'51.087G.23 ITA GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team Honda CBR600RR     1'51.087SCONZA

    1'52.55740 148,261       0.414       6.341  30    1'51.501A.24 HUN Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'51.501GYORFI

    1'51.92667 ESS 147,877       0.289       6.630  24    1'51.790G.25 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'51.790MATERN

    1'51.86865 ESS 147,774       0.078       6.708  29    1'51.868M.26 ITA DK MOTORSPORT Yamaha YZF R6     1'52.066CANDUCCI
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